
Course Level Schedule 2024-2025

Elementary II Components of the E I-II Course Level

Summer 2 Academic PhaseWeek Day Date

Orientation

Thu. 6/6/24
Fri. 6/7/24

Sat 6/8/2024
Sun 6/9/2024

Mon. 6/10/24
Tue. 6/11/24
Wed. 6/12/24
Thu. 6/13/24

Fri. 6/14/24

Sat 6/15/2024

Sun 6/16/2024

Mon. 6/17/24
Tue. 6/18/24
Wed. 6/19/24
Thu. 6/20/24
Fri. 6/21/24

Sat 6/22/24
Sun 6/23/2024

Mon. 6/24/24
Tue. 6/25/24
Wed. 6/26/24
Thu. 6/27/24

Note:

Philosophy meets 6/10/24-6/14/24

EC Overview meets 6/17/24-6/21/24

1

2

If requesting to take E-II coursework
before E-I, you must take E-I
Philosophy and EC Overview first.

E-II Specific Courses constitute 188
contact hours + 30 hours for
Practicum Seminars



3

4

5

6

7

Fri. 6/28/24

Sat 6/29/24
Sun 6/30/2024

Mon. 7/1/24
Tue. 7/2/24
Wed. 7/3/24

Thu. 7/4/24

Fri. 7/5/24
Sat. 7/6/24

Sun 7/7/2024

Mon. 7/8/24
Tue. 7/9/24
Wed. 7/10/24
Thu. 7/11/24
Fri. 7/12/24

Sat. 7/13/2024
Sun 7/14/2024

Mon. 7/15/24
Tue. 7/16/24
Wed. 7/17/24
Thu. 7/18/24
Fri. 7/19/24
Sat 7/20/2024

Sun 7/21/24

Mon. 7/22/24
Tue. 7/23/24
Wed. 7/24/24
Thu. 7/25/24
Fri. 7/26/24

E-II Level Components
begin July 5, 2024

July 4th Holiday

16

32

8

Saturday & Sunday off

48

Sunday off

8

32

EDU 2210
E-II Cultural

48 Contact Hours - 3 credits July 5-6 + 8-11

Sunday off

EDU 2210 E-II Cultural   (Continued)

EDU 4200 Class Leadership part 1  - 1 credit

EDU 2200
 E-II Math & Geometry

56 Contact Hours - 4 credits July 15-22

EDU 3210

E-II Math & Geometry Cont

E-II Language
32 Contact Hours - 2 credits

8 - Mann

8 - Mann

8 - Mann

8 - Bradtmiller

8 - Bradtmiller

8 - Bradtmiller

8 - Bradtmiller

8 - Malterre

8 - Malterre

8 - Malterre

8 - Malterre

8 - Malterre

8 - Malterre

8 - Malterre

8 - Elsherbeeny

8 - Elsherbeeny

8 - Elsherbeeny

8 - Elsherbeeny



Fall Student Teaching Practicum Phase

Spring Student Teaching Practicum Phase

Zoom
Mon

4:30-6:30
pm

Weekly 

Zoom
Mon

4:30-6:30
pm

Weekly 

16

16

EDU 4230 E-II Practicum Seminars I

Weekend EDU 3220           E-II Movement, Art, Music  - 1 credit

EDU 4250 E-II Practicum Seminars II

Weekend
1/17/25

EDU 4220
1/18/25

Weekend
EDU 4210                        E-II Practical Life     16 - 1 credit

15  - Bradtmiller

8-Schanker

Movement 4-TBD

15  - Bradtmiller

8-Bradtmiller

8-Bradtmiller

8-Bradtmiller

8-Brasdtmiller

15

12

15

Fri.
Sat.

Fri. 4/11/25
Sat. 4/12/25

Exams May 27-30, 2025 In-person preparation for oral examinations and final exam

Fri 8-4:30 Oct 11

10/12/2024, 9-1 Oct 12

E-II Curriculum Design & Class Leadership II


